Da||y Structure F|re Fire Incidents

Fire Loss Details

Incident
Number

24003525

24003604

24003627

24003671

24003808

24003809

24003830

Incident
Type

Building
fire
Building
fire
Building
fire
Building
fire
Building
fire
Building
fire
Building
fire

Station

Fire Station
01

Fire Station
01

Fire Station
25

Fire Station
17

Fire Station
10

Fire Station
17

Fire Station
11

Daysin
Incident
Date

1/14/24

1/14/24

1/14/24

1/14/24

1/14/24

1/14/24

1/14/24

Oklahoma City Fire Department

Location

Street

Number

or Mile

Post

1626

225

3313

2333

738

5113

1235

Location
Street
Prefix

Northwest

North

Southwest

Northwest

North

North

Northwest

Location
Street or
Highway
Name

4TH

INDIANA

50TH

52ND

INDIANA

BROOKLINE

47TH

Location
Street

Type

Street

Avenue

Street

Street

Avenue

Avenue

Street

Estimated
Property
Value

$50,000

$89,222

$87,000

$190,000

$129,313

$200,000

$130,500

Estimated
Property
Loss

$500

$62,000

$25,000

$20,000

$30,000

$26,000

$50,000

Estimated
Content
Value

$500

$5,000

$20,000

$15,000

$20,000

$60,000

$20,000

Estimated
Content
Loss

$500

$2,500

$10,000

$5,000

$5,000

$10,000

$10,000



