## **Oklahoma City Fire Department**

## Fire Loss Details

Incident Number	Incident Type	Station	Days in Incident Date	Location Street Number or Mile Post	Location Street Prefix	Location Street or Highway Name	Location Street Type	Estimated Property Value	Estimated Property Loss	Estimated Content Value	Estimated Content Loss
24003525	Building fire	Fire Station 01	1/14/24	1626	Northwest	4TH	Street	\$50,000	\$500	\$500	\$500
24003604	Building fire	Fire Station 01	1/14/24	225	North	INDIANA	Avenue	\$89,222	\$62,000	\$5,000	\$2,500
24003627	Building fire	Fire Station 25	1/14/24	3313	Southwest	50TH	Street	\$87,000	\$25,000	\$20,000	\$10,000
24003671	Building fire	Fire Station 17	1/14/24	2333	Northwest	52ND	Street	\$190,000	\$20,000	\$15,000	\$5,000
24003808	Building fire	Fire Station 10	1/14/24	738	North	INDIANA	Avenue	\$129,313	\$30,000	\$20,000	\$5,000
24003809	Building fire	Fire Station 17	1/14/24	5113	North	BROOKLINE	Avenue	\$200,000	\$26,000	\$60,000	\$10,000
24003830	Building fire	Fire Station 11	1/14/24	1235	Northwest	47TH	Street	\$130,500	\$50,000	\$20,000	\$10,000